EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS
(SCOTLAND)

Case Nos: 4104909/2018 & Others (see attached list)

Mr A Dudzik & Others (see attached list) Claimants

Represented by:
Ms F Meek
Solicitor

Oceaneering International Services Limited Respondents

Represented by:
Mr S Saluja
Solicitor

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants on the attached list, are dismissed
under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals
(Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge: Macleod

Date of Judgment: 30 May 2019
Entered into the Register: 05 June 2019
And Copied to Parties



Case No:

4104909/2018

4104910/2018

4104912/2018

4104913/2018

4104914/2018

4104915/2018

4104916/2018

4104917/2018

4104918/2018

4104919/2018

4104921/2018

4104922/2018

4104924/2018

4104925/2018

4104926/2018

4104927/2018

4104929/2018

4104930/2018

4104931/2018

4104932/2018

4104933/2018

4104934/2018

4104935/2018

Mr Adam Dudzik

Mr Adam Dudzik

Mr Graeme Christie

Mr Colin Boath

Mr Gary Dunlop

Mr Robert Anstruther
Mr Paul Hunter

Mr Graham McKechnie
Mr James Simms

Mr Steven Barnes

Mr Keith Pickles

Mr Alan Harvey

Mr Bertram Bloomfield
Mr Timothy Hill
Mr Graeme Muirhead

Mr Darren Graham

Mr Keith Ferguson
Mr Callum Smith
Mr Alan Stark

Mr Scott Wilson
Mr Vincent Ferrie
Mr Lee Indoponlos

Mr Thomas Lee



4104936/2018 Mr B Strachan

4104938/2018 Mr Kenneth Freedman

4104939/2018 Mr G Whitehill



