

## EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case Nos: 4104909/2018 & Others (see attached list)

Mr A Dudzik & Others (see attached list)

Claimants

Represented by:
Ms F Meek

Solicitor

Oceaneering International Services Limited Respondents

Represented by:

Mr S Saluja Solicitor

## **JUDGMENT**

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants on the attached list, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge: Macleod Date of Judgment: 30 May 2019

**Entered into the Register: 05 June 2019** 

And Copied to Parties

Case No:	4104909/2018	Mr Adam Dudzik
	4104910/2018	Mr Adam Dudzik
	4104912/2018	Mr Graeme Christie
	4104913/2018	Mr Colin Boath
	4104914/2018	Mr Gary Dunlop
	4104915/2018	Mr Robert Anstruther
	4104916/2018	Mr Paul Hunter
	4104917/2018	Mr Graham McKechnie
	4104918/2018	Mr James Simms
	4104919/2018	Mr Steven Barnes
	4104921/2018	Mr Keith Pickles
	4104922/2018	Mr Alan Harvey
	4104924/2018	Mr Bertram Bloomfield
	4104925/2018	Mr Timothy Hill
	4104926/2018	Mr Graeme Muirhead
	4104927/2018	Mr Darren Graham
	4104929/2018	Mr Keith Ferguson
	4104930/2018	Mr Callum Smith
	4104931/2018	Mr Alan Stark
	4104932/2018	Mr Scott Wilson
	4104933/2018	Mr Vincent Ferrie
	4104934/2018	Mr Lee Indoponlos
	4104935/2018	Mr Thomas Lee

4104936/2018 Mr B Strachan

4104938/2018 Mr Kenneth Freedman

4104939/2018 Mr G Whitehill